Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88L-EA-AF-0606-0302-0005
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88l-ea-af-0606-0302-0005
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88L-EA-AF-0606-0302-0005
Description Accurax linear motor axis, iron core coil
R88L-EC-FW-0606-ANPC, magnet width 60 mm, 0302 mm
stroke, optical abs encoder system, standard cable chain
38 mm radius, 1 Mio cycles cable life time
EAN 4549734893756.0
Group EB
Fam EBE
Country of Origin DEU
Tariff Code 8479907099.0
OC Code AA057333B
Second Item Number R88LEAAF060603020005
Category Serwonapęd - silnik liniowy
Stat Fam 4BMM
Stat Fam description Accurax Linear Axes
Publication sort 2CDA1
Primary Package Length 805
Primary Package Width 485
Primary Package Depth 400
Dimensions 805mm x 485mm x 400mm
Primary Package Weight 37500 g